Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.
16 MISUMI 2005 CATALOGUE
Specifications:
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
MISUMI
Ordering Information:
CMOS COLOR &B/W CAMERA
CMOS COLOR & B/W CAMERA
Ultra Mini Camera:
System includes:20m AV & POWER EXTENSION CABLE,
POWER SUPPLY
Security cameras for Surveillance application.
Diy Kit
MODEL BOADR LENS PIN-HOLE MICROPHONE NOTE
MO-N660G 3.6mm/F2.0  g PAL & NTSC
MO-N360G 3.6mm/F2.0  g CCIR & EIA
MO-N460G 3.6mm/F2.0  g CCIR & EIA
MO-N660P  5.0mm/F2.2 g PAL & NTSC
MO-N360P  5.0mm/F2.2 g CCIR & EIA
MO-N460P  5.0mm/F2.2 g CCIR & EIA
MO-N690 3.6mm/F2.0  g PAL & NTSC
MO-N390 3.6mm/F2.0  g CCIR & EIA
MO-N490 3.6mm/F2.0  g CCIR & EIA
MO-N610 3.6mm/F2.0  g PAL & NTSC
MO-N310 3.6mm/F2.0  g CCIR & EIA
MO-N410 3.6mm/F2.0  g CCIR & EIA
ANY MODEL CAN BE DIY SET
Note:KO-NXX0X (MEAN W/20M CABLE , ADAPTOR)
MO-N610
PIN HOLE LENS